NOTICE OF APPROVED SUMMARY BUDGET

FOR TOWN OF MOUNT MORRIS
WAUSHARA COUNTY

The following is a summary 2017 Budget approved November 15, 2016:

General Government.
Fire Protection.
Transportation.
Culture-Recreation.
Total

Revenues

Taxes.

Highway Aids

TRIP (Road Improvement Funds)
State Shared Revenues.

Local License

DNR

MVCC (Community Center)
Misc. revenues.

Balance carried forward from reserve
Equipment Fund Applied

Total

By: Alan Anderson, Clerk
Town of Mount Morris

2016
Budget
69,194
69,371
221,221
29,629
389,415

222,594
109,021

10,827
2,000
3,000
4,500
5,600

31,873

389,415

2017
Budget
71,209
70,746
397,299
29,629
568,883

222,594
109,021
20,878
10,827
2,000
6,000
5,500
6,500
140,563
45,000
568,883



