NOTICE OF APPROVED SUMMARY BUDGET FOR TOWN OF MOUNT MORRIS WAUSHARA COUNTY

The following is a summary 2017 Budget approved November 15, 2016:

	2016	2017
	Budget	Budget
General Government.	69,194	71,209
Fire Protection.	69,371	70,746
Transportation.	221,221	397,299
Culture-Recreation.	<u>29,629</u>	<u>29,629</u>
Total	389,415	568,883
Devenue		
Revenues	222 524	222 504
Taxes.	222,594	222,594
Highway Aids	109,021	109,021
TRIP (Road Improvement Funds)		20,878
State Shared Revenues.	10,827	10,827
Local License	2,000	2,000
DNR	3,000	6,000
MVCC (Community Center)	4,500	5,500
Misc. revenues.	5,600	6,500
Balance carried forward from reserve	<u>31,873</u>	140,563
Equipment Fund Applied		<u>45,000</u>
Total	389,415	568,883

By: Alan Anderson, Clerk Town of Mount Morris